

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Analysis of Ship Motion Prediction using the Boundary Element Method and SWENSE Approach around the Gulf of Guinea" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Eferebo Ibietela Sylvanus

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Analysis of Ship Motion Prediction using the Boundary Element Method and SWENSE Approach around the Gulf of Guinea" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Elakpa Ada Augustine

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Analysis of Ship Motion Prediction using the Boundary Element Method and SWENSE Approach around the Gulf of Guinea" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dr. Orji Charles U

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Analysis of Ship Motion Prediction using the Boundary Element Method and SWENSE Approach around the Gulf of Guinea" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dr. Akandu Ezebuchi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Analysis of Ship Motion Prediction using the Boundary Element Method and SWENSE Approach around the Gulf of Guinea" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dr. Kombo Theophilus-Johnson

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org